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12th IAAF World Junior Championships
Bydgoszcz

 From Tuesday 8 July to Sunday 13 July 2008

Qualification START LIST
Shot Put (6kg) MEN

Qualification standard 19.50 or at least best 12 qualified

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

21.96WJ Edis ELKASEVIC CRO 19 Zagreb29 Jun 2002
21.47CR Edis ELKASEVIC CRO 19 Kingston, JAM16 Jul 2002
20.59WJL Aleksandr BULANOV RUS 18 Adler25 May 2008

 8 July  2008    9:45Group A
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

107 Matías LÓPEZ CHI 901 18.14 18.14
497 Arturas GURKLYS LTU 892 18.17 18.17
282 Jamie STEVENSON GBR 893
518 Mario COTA MEX 904 18.45 18.45
375 Colin QUIRKE IRL 905 18.21 18.21
848 Grigoriy KAMULYA UZB 896 19.96 19.96
710 Simon GUSTAFSSON SWE 907 19.59 19.59
835 Eric PLUMMER USA 898 19.06 19.06
400 Alberto SORTINO ITA 899 18.62 18.62
318 Hendrik MÜLLER GER 9010 19.34 19.34

61 Siarhei BAKHAR BLR 8911 19.67 19.67
636 Orazio CREMONA RSA 8912 20.19 20.19
652 Aleksandr BULANOV RUS 8913 20.59 20.59
216 Henri PAKISJÄRVI FIN 8914 19.38 19.38
359 Jasdeep Singh DHILLON IND 9015 18.25 18.25
793 Dmytro SAVYTSKYY UKR 9016 19.05 19.05
578 Przemyslaw KRAWCZAK POL 8917 18.86 18.86
144 Petr NOVOTNÝ CZE 8918 19.10 19.10
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Shot Put (6kg) Men - Qualification
START LIST

 8 July  2008    9:45Group B
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST

114 Edder César MORENO COL 891 18.19 18.19
85 Rosen KARAMFILOV BUL 892 19.89 19.89

208 Niko HAUHIA FIN 893 19.95 18.59
124 Marin PREMERU CRO 904 19.38 19.38

14 Nicolas MARTINA ARG 895 18.37 18.37
323 David STORL GER 906 20.41 20.41
808 Daniel BLOCK USA 917 18.93 18.93

23 Emanuele FUAMATU AUS 898 20.54 20.54
846 Sergey DEMENTEV UZB 909 19.16 19.16
175 José Ángel PINEDO ESP 9010 18.17 18.17
533 Patrick CRONIE NED 8911 18.72 18.72i i

505 Romanas MOROZKA LTU 8912 18.72 18.72
690 Miloš MARKOVIC SRB 8913 18.93 18.90
195 Markko RATAS EST 8914 17.86 17.86
794 Stanislav SEHEDA UKR 8915 19.95 19.85

33 Alexander ZINCHENKO AUT 8916 18.06 18.06
607 Sylwester ZIELINSKI POL 8917 19.48 19.48

67 Aliaksandr SALABUTA BLR 8918 19.21 19.21

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Edis ELKASEVIC 29 Jun 0221.96 CRO
Georgi IVANOV 12 Jun 0421.24 BUL
Magnus LOHSE 19 Jun 0321.11 SWE
Carl MYERSCOUGH 13 May 9821.03 GBR
Rutger SMITH 24 Jun 0020.85 NED
Milan JOTANOVIC 30 Aug 0320.69 SCG
Aleksandr BULANOV 25 May 0820.59 RUS
Lajos KÜRTHY 14 Oct 0520.55 HUN
Sean SHIELDS 16 Jul 0220.54 USA
Emanuele FUAMATU 15 Jun 0820.54 AUS

NAME NAT DATERESULT
WORLD TOP 2008

Aleksandr BULANOV 25 May20.59 RUS
Emanuele FUAMATU 15 Jun20.54 AUS
David STORL 8 Jun20.41 GER
Orazio CREMONA 7 Mar20.19 RSA
Grigoriy KAMULYA 12 Jun19.96 UZB
Rosen KARAMFILOV 22 Mar19.89 BUL
Stanislav SEHEDA 20 May19.85 UKR
Siarhei BAKHAR 14 Jun19.67 BLR
Simon GUSTAFSSON 21 Jun19.59 SWE
Sylwester ZIELINSKI 22 Jun19.48 POL
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